Monday, Dec. 1

BREAKFAST- Life Cereal,
Grape Juice, Milk
LUNCH: Orange Chicken,
Fried Rice, Roasted
Broccoli, Mandarin
Oranges, Milk

SNACK: Veggie Straws,
Milk

Tuesday, Dec. 2

BREAKFAST: Nonfat
Strawberry Banana
Yogurt, Granola, Milk
LUNCH: Beef Hard
shell Tacos, Cheddar
Cheese, Tomatoes,
Lettuce, Pears, Milk
SNACK: Snickerdoodle
Bars, Milk

Wednesday, Dec.3

BREAKFAST: Scrambled
Eggs, Sausage, Orange
Juice, Milk

LUNCH: Tomato Soup,
Grilled Cheese, Carrot
Sticks, Peaches, Milk
SNACK: Goldfish, Milk

Thursday Dec. 4

BREAKFAST: Cinnamon
Raisin Bagels, Cream
Cheese, Cantaloupe, Milk
LUNCH: Salisbury Steak,
Mashed Potatoes, Peas &
Carrots, Pineapples, Milk
SNACK: Cheezits, Milk

Friday, Dec. 5

BREAKFAST: Corn flake
Cereal, Apple Juice, Milk
LUNCH: Hot dogs, Tator
Tots, Baked Beans,
Applesauce, Milk
SNACK: Snack mix, Milk

Monday, Dec. 8

BREAKFAST: Cheerios
Cereal, Grape Juice,
Milk

LUNCH: Beef BBQ Rib,
Baked Corn, Green
Beans, Mandarin
Oranges, Milk

SNACK: Cheese &
Crackers, Milk

Tuesday, Dec 9

BREAKFAST:Wow
Butter & Banana
Parfaits, Milk

LUNCH: Chicken Pot
Pie, Mixed Vegetables,
Pears, Milk

SNACK: Apple Straws,
Milk

Wednesday, Dec. 10

BREAKFAST: Baked
Omelet, Orange Juice,
Milk

LUNCH: Kielbasa,
Pierogies, Roasted
Broccoli, Peaches, Milk
SNACK: Puffcorn, Milk

Thursday, Dec. 11

BREAKFAST: Blueberry
Muffins, ¥: Banana, Milk
LUNCH: Beef Stroganoff,
Peas, Pineapples
SNACK: Oranges, Milk

Friday, Dec. 12

BREAKFAST: Cinnamon
Oat Crunch Cereal,
Apple Juice, Milk
LUNCH: Turkey Club
Sandwich, Sweet
Potato Fries,
Applesauce, Milk
SNACK: Pretzels, Milk

Monday, Dec. 15

BREAKFAST: Strawberry
Awake Cereal, Grape
Juice, Milk

LUNCH: Whole Grain I

R ded Chick Mached

S o

Potatoes, Chicken Gravy,
Corn, Mandarin Oranges,
Milk

SNACK: Apples & Wow
Butter, Milk

N

Tuesday, Dec. 16

BREAKFAST: Nonfat
Mango Yogurt, Granola,
Milk

LUNCH: Whole Grain
French Bread Pizza,
Tossed Salad, Pears, Milk
SNACK: Whole Grain
Tortilla Chips & Salsa,
Milk

Monday, Dec. 22

BREAKFAST: Honey
Bunches of Oats
Cereal, Grape Juice,
Milk

LUNCH: Corn Chowder,
Ham & Cheese Sliders,
Pineapples, Milk
SNACK: Grapes, Milk

Tuesday, Dec. 23

BREAKFAST: Strawberry
Overnight Oats with
Fresh Strawberry,
banana & Chia Seeds,
Milk

LUNCH: Taco Pasta,
Peas, Applesauce, Milk
SNACK: Wheat Thins,
Milk

Monday, Dec. 29

BREAKFAST: Kix Cereal,
Grape Juice, Milk
LUNCH: Dino Nuggets,
Buttered Egg Noodles,
Green Beans, Pears, Milk
SNACK: Soft Pretzel,
Milk

Tuesday, Dec. 30

BREAKFAST: Non-Fat
Blueberry Yogurt with
Granola, Milk

LUNCH: Chicken Parm,
Spaghetti, Tossed Salad,
Fruit Cocktail, Milk
SNACK: Rice cakes,
Milk

Wednesday, Dec. 17

BREAKFAST: Turkey
Sausage Breakfast Pizza,
Orange Juice, Milk
LUNCH: Ham, Macaroni &
Cheese, Sweet Potatoes,
Green Beans, Baked
Apples, Milk

SNACK: Rice Krispie
Treats, Milk

Wednesday, Dec. 24

CLOSED

CLOSED

Thursday, Dec. 18

BREAKFAST: Baked
Oatmeal with Apples &
Banana, Milk

LUNCH: Chicken &
Rice Casserole,
Roasted Broccoli, Fruit
Cocktail, Milk

SNACK: Fig Newtons,
Milk

‘ LUNCH: Cheeseburger

/

Friday, Dec. 19

BREAKFAST: Rice Chex
Cereal, Apple Juice, Milk

Sub, Lettuce, Tomato,
Smile Fries, Peaches,
Milk

SNACK: Chex Mix, Milk

Thursday, Dec. 25

CLOSED

Friday, Dec. 26

BREAKFAST: Shredded
Mini Wheats Cereal,
Grape Juice, Milk
LUNCH: Crispy Chicken
Breast Sandwich,
French Fries, Mandarin
Oranges, Milk

SNACK: Nutrigrain
Bars, Milk

*MENU SUBJECT TO
CHANGE

Age 1: Whole Milk
Age 2+: 1% Milk




